2024-2025 Winter Reservation required

Amended on December 1st, 2024

New Chitose Airport - Niseko Area Line
{1l Toilet available Operation period: 14 Dec. 2024 - 23 Mar. 2025

*It could be changed for vehicle maintenance.

All lines will be operated by Niseko Bus.

New Chitose Airport 10:00 | 13:40 | 15:30 Niseko Hirafu(welcome cetre) 8:00 10:00 | 15:30
JR Chitose Sta. 10:12 | 13:52 | 15:42 The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:16 10:16 | 15:46
Kinoko Ohkoku Otaki (Roadside Station) Recess Hilton Nieko Village 8:21 10:21 15:51
Niseko View Plaza 12:38 16:18 18:08 Higashiyama Pension Village 8:24 10:24 | 15:54
Hondori 12:42 | 16:22 | 18:12 Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 8:37 10:37 | 16:07
Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 12:52 | 16:32 | 18:22 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 8:40 10:40 | 16:10
Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri | 12:54 | 16:34 | 18:24 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 8:44 10:44 | 16:14
Niseko Annupuri Ski Resort 12:56 | 16:36 | 18:26 Hondori 8:57 10:57 | 16:27
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 13:11 16:51 18:41 Niseko View Plaza 9:03 11:03 16:33
Hilton Nieko Village 13:16 16:56 | 18:46 Kinoko Ohkoku Otaki (Roadside Station) Recess

Higashiyama Pension Village 13:19 16:59 | 18:49 JR Chitose Sta. 11:18 13:18 18:48
Niseko Hirafu(welcome cetre) 13:33 | 17:13 | 19:03 New Chitose Airport 11:28 | 13:28 | 18:58

<NOTICE> ‘Rusutsu Resort Hotel’ stop has been discontinued this season.
Niseko— New Chiotse Airport : Discount price for round trip/ Adult 8,500JPY, Child 4,250JPY

i . *payment CASH ONLY
Click here for reservations

Sapporo - Niseko Area Line
L Toilet available Operation period: 14 Dec. 2024 - 23 Mar. 2025

*It could be changed for vehicle maintenance.

All lines will be operated by Niseko Bus.

JR Sapporo Station 7:50 9:20 Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 14:00 | 16:20
Sapporo Grand Hotel 7:55 9:25 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri | 14:02 | 16:22
Sapporo View Hotel Ohdori Park 8:00 | 9:30 Niseko Annupuri Ski Resort 14:04 | 16:24
Sapporo Prince Hotel 8:05 9:35 The Green Leaf Niseko Village 14:16 | 16:36
Subway Makomanai Sta. 8:30 | 10:00 Hilton Nieko Village 14:21 | 16:41
Jozankei Hotel Milione 9:00 | 10:30 Higashiyama Pension Village 14:24 | 16:44
Nakayama Toge Pass(Roadside station) Recess Niseko Hirafu(welcome cetre) 14:39 | 16:59
Niseko Hirafu(welcome cetre) 10:56 | 12:26 Nakayama Toge Pass(Roadside station) Recess

The Green Leaf Niseko Village 1111 | 12:41 Jozankei Hotel Milione 16:35 | 18:55
Hilton Nieko Village 11:16 | 12:46 Subway Makomanai Sta. 17:05 | 19:25
Higashiyama Pension Village 11:19 | 12:49 Sapporo Prince Hotel 17:30 | 19:50
Niseko Annupuri Ski Resort 11:31 | 13:01 Sapporo View Hotel Ohdori Park 17:35 | 19:55
Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 11:33 | 13:03 North 1, West 4 (Sapporo Grand Hotel) | 17:40 | 20:00
Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 11:35 | 13:05 JR Sapporo Station 17:45 | 20:05

Niseko - Sapporo: Discount rate for round trip/ Adult 5,200JPY, Child 2,600JPY
Niseko - Jozankei : One-way ticket only/ Adult 2,300JPY, Child 1,150JPY

. . *payment CASH ONLY
Click here for reservations

For reservation and inquries : Chuo Bus Sapporo Terminal &0570-200-600

(Open 7:30~18:00)



https://teikan.chuo-bus.co.jp/en/course/7768
https://teikan.chuo-bus.co.jp/en/course/7768

